Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

8235

Sales ID S5015590

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO
CAT293TQBSCKLE-300 ADDRESS:
CAN302020

5ZT2CAUB3TN302020

MACTAW PA2 INC

DBA KEYSTONE RV CENTER
15799 S YOUNG RD
GREENCASTLE, PA 17225
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DRIFTWQOOQOD
CATE0065-11

CAT10214

CAT6747-19

DRIFTWOOD DECOR

LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE

10 FT. SLIDEOUT WINDOW, PORCELAIN
PEDESTAL TOILET, TRUNDLE SOFA IPO
JACKKNIFE SOFA (PER FLOORPLAN), UNIVERSAL
600W SOLAR PREP W/ INSTALLED ROOF PANEL
PORT, ALL-IN-ONE CONTROL PANEL WITH
DIMMER SWITCH, 360 SIPHON ROOF VENT,
SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROCOM USB
AND OQUTLETS, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN
LIVING AND BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND
GROOVE STABLEDECK FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE
$2,299.00)

PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE

JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, 2 MULTIZONAL JBL
PREMIUM INTERIOR SPEAKERS, 2 MULTIZONAL
JBL PREMIUM EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL
VALUE $399.00)

GENERAL ELECTRIC APPLIANCE AND KITCHEN
PACKAGE

SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS, GE 60K
BTU TANKLESS WATER HEATER, STAINLESS
GLASS 12V 10 CU FT REFER (GE RESIDENTIAL
STYLE FRENCH DOOR 16.4 CU. FT. REFER
323MAZE ONLY), STAINLESS MICROWAVE,
STAINLESS 3-BURNER GAS RANGE WITH METAL
BACK-LIT KNOBS, 13,500 BTU GE A/C WITH HEAT
PUMP, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, STAINLESS
STEEL DRYING RACK, GLASS RINSER, BRICK
BACKSPLASH, (2) USB AND (2) 110 OUTLETS
(RETAIL VALUE $2,190.00)

1.00 $0.00
1.00 $0.00

1.00 $0.00

1.00 $0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$37,588.55

$4,980.75

$42,569.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Etkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S$5015590

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA SHIP TO

CAN302020
5ZT2CAUB3TN302020

CAT293TQBSCKLE-300 ADDRESS:

MACTAW PA2 INC

DBA KEYSTONE RV CENTER
15799 S YOUNG RD
GREENCASTLE, PA 17225

USA

CAT6858-10

CAT2428-6

CATB0741

067-3

1934-2
CAT2540

CAT950

RVIA
DPU

PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE

UPGRADED ALUMINUM RIMS, ALUMINUM FENDER
SKIRTS, SAFE-T-RAIL DOOR ASSIST ON MAIN
ENTRY, SOLID STEP AT MAIN ENTRY DOOR,
ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, NORCO
ELECTROMAGNETIC AND POWDER COATED
FRAME, POWER TONGUE JACK, BLACK TANK
FLUSH, LP QUICK CONNECT, HOT/COLD OUTSIDE
SHOWER, BLACK GLASS FRICTION HINGE DOOR,
BATTERY DISCONNECT, EXTERIOR TV HOOKUPS,
BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, LADDER PREP {(RETAIL
VALUE $1,399.00)

AMBIENCE PACKAGE

FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING, POWER AWNING W/
MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE LED STRIP AND
REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR TOUCH
LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE $799.00)

EZ CAMPING PACKAGE

BAL 5.3 THREE POINT AUTO LEVEL WITH FRONT
INDEPENDENT POWER STABILIZER JACKS AND
FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING

15K BTU DUCTED GE A/C W/HEAT PUMP IPC 13.5
BTU A/C

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND 13.5K A/C PREP
PEAK PERFORMANCE SOLAR PACKAGE
200W PANEL W/ 30 AMP SOLAR CONTROLLER

SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE)

RVIA SEAL
DEALER PICKUP

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,617.75

$217.50

$672.75
$572.75

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$37,588.55

$4,980.75

$42,569.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



