Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5015590

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

COACHMEN CATALINA CAT293TQBSCKLE-300

CAN302020

5ZT2CAUB3TN302020

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MACTAW PA2 INC

DBA KEYSTONE RV CENTER 15799 S YOUNG RD GREENCASTLE, PA 17225

USA

VIN NO.:					
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
DRIFTWOOD	DRIFTWOOD DECOR	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT60065-11	LEGACY EDITION PACKAGE 10 FT. SLIDEOUT WINDOW, PORCELAIN PEDESTAL TOILET, TRUNDLE SOFA IPO JACKKNIFE SOFA (PER FLOORPLAN), UNIVERSAL 600W SOLAR PREP W/ INSTALLED ROOF PANEL PORT, ALL-IN-ONE CONTROL PANEL WITH DIMMER SWITCH, 360 SIPHON ROOF VENT, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, BEDROOM USB AND OUTLETS, 12V ROOF VENT AND FAN IN LIVING AND BATHROOM, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE STABLEDECK FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE \$2,299.00)	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT10214	PREMIUM JBL AUDIO PACKAGE JBL AURA HEAD UNIT, 2 MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM INTERIOR SPEAKERS, 2 MULTIZONAL JBL PREMIUM EXTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE \$399.00)	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT6747-19	GENERAL ELECTRIC APPLIANCE AND KITCHEN PACKAGE SOLID SURFACE KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS, GE 60K BTU TANKLESS WATER HEATER, STAINLESS GLASS 12V 10 CU FT REFER (GE RESIDENTIAL STYLE FRENCH DOOR 16.4 CU. FT. REFER 323MAZE ONLY), STAINLESS MICROWAVE, STAINLESS 3-BURNER GAS RANGE WITH METAL BACK-LIT KNOBS, 13,500 BTU GE A/C WITH HEAT PUMP, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, STAINLESS STEEL DRYING RACK, GLASS RINSER, BRICK	1.00	\$0.00		

`		
Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$37.588.55	\$4 980 75	\$42,569.30

BACKSPLASH, (2) USB AND (2) 110 OUTLETS

(RETAIL VALUE \$2,190.00)

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5015590

\$42,569.30

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN CATALINA CAT293TQBSCKLE-300 CAN302020 5ZT2CAUB3TN302020	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	15799 S YOU	ONE RV CENTER		
CAT6858-10	PREMIUM EXTERIOR PACKAGE UPGRADED ALUMINUM RIMS, ALUM SKIRTS, SAFE-T-RAIL DOOR ASSIST ENTRY, SOLID STEP AT MAIN ENTR ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY, NORCO ELECTROMAGNETIC AND POWDER FRAME, POWER TONGUE JACK, BL FLUSH, LP QUICK CONNECT, HOT/O SHOWER, BLACK GLASS FRICTION BATTERY DISCONNECT, EXTERIOR BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, LADDER F VALUE \$1,399.00)	ON MAIN Y DOOR, COATED ACK TANK OLD OUTSIDE HINGE DOOR, TV HOOKUPS,	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT2428-6	AMBIENCE PACKAGE FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING, POWER MULTICOLOR CUSTOMIZABLE LED REMOTE, 4,000 LUMEN INTERIOR TO LIGHTING (RETAIL VALUE \$799.00)	STRIP AND	1.00	\$0.00		
CAT60741	EZ CAMPING PACKAGE BAL 5.3 THREE POINT AUTO LEVEL INDEPENDENT POWER STABILIZER FRONT RADIUS LIGHTING		1.00	\$3,617.75		
067-3	15K BTU DUCTED GE A/C W/HEAT P BTU A/C	UMP IPO 13.5	1.00	\$217.50		
934-2	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND 13.5K A/C F	REP	1.00	\$572.75		
CAT2540	PEAK PERFORMANCE SOLAR PACK 200W PANEL W/ 30 AMP SOLAR COM		1.00	\$572.75		
CAT950	SAFERIDE RV MOTOR CLUB (ROADS ASSISTANCE)	SIDE	1.00	\$0.00		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
PU	DEALER PICKUP		1.00	\$0.00		
Base Price	0	ptions		Suggested Retail		

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$4,980.75

\$37,588.55